
 VANTAGE CAREER CENTER 
 PRE-SCHOOL LUNCH MENU (Due to product shortages, menu subject to change) 

         LUNCH PRICES ~STUDENT $3.15   

 

  Monday, March 31 

 
 
 
 
Breaded Chicken Sandwich 
Corn 
Tropical Fruit 
Milk 

Tuesday, April 1 

 
 
 
 
Cheeseburger 
Carrots 
Mixed Fruit 
Milk 
 
 
 

Wednesday, April 2 

 
 
 
 
Salisbury Steak Sandwich 
Peas 
Raisins 
Milk 

Thursday, April 3 

 
 
 
 
Sloppy Jo Sandwich 
Green Beans 
Fresh Apple 
Milk 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

Friday, April 4 

 
 
 

 

 

Monday, April 7 

 
 
 
 
Hot Dog 
Corn 
Pineapple 
Milk 
 
 
 

 
 

Tuesday, April 8 

 
 
 
 
Chicken Tenders 
Green Beans 
Peaches 
Milk 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 

Wednesday, April 9 

 
 
 
 
Hamburger 
Fresh Carrots 
Banana 
Milk 
 

 

Thursday, April 10 

 
 
 
 
Pepperoni Pizza 
Oven Roasted Parmesan 
Broccoli 
Pears 
Milk 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Friday, April 11 

 
 
 

 

(Consumption of raw eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness.  Some items served may contain raw eggs) 
“All grain products are whole grain” 

“This institution is an equal opportunity provider” 
 


